

Kingsland/Lake LBJ Chamber of Commerce *presents* Taste Highland Lakes October 21st, 2023 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM

Sponsorship Application

The Kingsland/Lake LBJ Chamber of Commerce is thrilled to be hosting its First Annual Taste Highland Lakes - a festival event full of tastes from the region's leaders in food, wine & spirits. We anticipate that this will become a signature event for our community where guests gather each year for a weekend filled with live music, great tastes, and even better company. Taking place at the Legends, this event will be headlined by Austin's Premier traditional Country Music Cover Band - Six Sons of a Gun. In addition to live music, guests will enjoy bottomless tastings from local wineries and distilleries as well as culinary tastings from our hand selected fine food vendors. The success of this event could not be possible without you. Support from area businesses is a crucial component to this event and provides a unique opportunity for you to promote your brand. Portion of all proceeds to be benefit Kingsland Youth.

Indulge Sponsorship | \$850

- Logo on all event material
- Signage at the event
- 6 VIP admission tickets * (VIP early entrance 12:00 1:00 PM)

Explore Sponsorship | \$600

- Logo on all event material
- Signage at the event
- 4 VIP admission tickets* (VIP early entrance 12:00 1:00 PM)

Taste Sponsorship | \$300

- Logo on all event materials
- Signage at the event
- Recognition from emcee at event
- 2 VIP admission tickets* (VIP early entrance 12:00 1:00 PM)

Please return the attached completed Sponsorship Application to Sarah Jackson at <u>kingslandchamber@gmail.com</u> no later than 10/7/2023.



We (I) commit to choose to be a sponsor at the following level (please check one):

Taste Sponsorship (\$300)

Explore Sponsorship (\$600)

Indulge Sponsorship (\$850)

We (I) commit to becoming a sponsor in the amount of \$______ for the First Annual Taste Highland Lakes Festival. I will provide Kingsland Chamber with my logo and completed payment no later than 10/7/2023.

Please make checks payable to the Kingsland/Lake LBJ Chamber of Commerce. If paying with card, please contact the chamber at <u>kingslandchamber@gmail.com</u>.

Name of Company/Individual	
Name of Contact Person.	
Address	
Phone Number	
Email	
Signature of participant	

Thank you for your support of Taste Highland Lakes and The Kingsland/Lake LBJ Chamber of Commerce. We are thrilled to have you joining the event as a sponsor!